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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Seth Hirsch            M1519         1/11       24:52    4:59       24:52
2     Austin Post            M1519         2/11       25:05    5:01       25:05
3     Colin Morrissey        M2529         1/15       26:25    5:17       26:25
4     Joshua Klein           M1519         3/11       26:43    5:21       26:43
5     Hayden Hohnholt        M2529         2/15       27:09    5:26       27:08
6     Tyler Knapp            M2024          1/3       27:45    5:33       27:45
7     Nathan Ostdiek         M1519         4/11       28:32    5:43       28:32
8     Scott Haug             M3539         1/16       28:44    5:45       28:44
9     Neil Wolford           M2529         3/15       29:13    5:51       29:13
10    Charles Smith          M4044         1/17       29:34    5:55       29:32
11    Logan Watley           M2529         4/15       29:50    5:58       29:49
12    Jared Carlson          M3539         2/16       29:57    6:00       29:56
13    Michelle Paxton        F3539         1/14       30:29    6:06       30:27
14    Brian Labenz           M3034         1/10       30:51    6:10       30:49
15    Darrin Liss            M2529         5/15       30:54    6:11       30:52
16    Eric Barnes            M4549         1/10       31:15    6:15       31:11
17    Darin Schlake          M4549         2/10       31:26    6:17       31:23
18    Matthew Protzman       M0114          1/6       31:38    6:20       31:36
19    Tyler Gilkey           M3034         2/10       31:51    6:22       31:46
20    Jeff Vasina            M4044         2/17       32:03    6:24       31:59
21    Leonard Wenzl          M4044         3/17       32:16    6:27       32:13
22    Erik Hash              M4044         4/17       32:21    6:28       32:17
23    Zachary Beiermann      M2529         6/15       32:49    6:33       32:44
24    Michelle Schmidt       F3539         2/14       32:48    6:34       32:46
25    Marco Velecela         M3539         3/16       32:49    6:34       32:46
26    Hannah Awtry           F1519          1/6       33:00    6:36       32:58
27    Amy McCracken          F4044         1/10       33:06    6:37       33:04
28    Kevin Burke            M5054         1/11       33:12    6:38       33:08
29    Zach Ciboron           M1519         5/11       33:18    6:40       33:16
30    Brian Cook             M4549         3/10       33:22    6:40       33:18
31    Mat Asche              M3539         4/16       33:28    6:41       33:25
32    Gary Wasserman         M5054         2/11       33:31    6:42       33:27
33    Darin Glenn            M4044         5/17       33:33    6:42       33:30
34    Karla Curran           F5054          1/9       33:36    6:43       33:35
35    Bryan Sypal            M3539         5/16       33:51    6:45       33:45
36    Lori Jorn              F3034         1/16       34:10    6:48       33:59
37    Antulio Deleon         M4044         6/17       35:12    7:02       35:06
38    Neal Schlautman        M5054         3/11       35:13    7:02       35:09
39    Chad Lunders           M4549         4/10       35:20    7:03       35:15
40    Ray Schlegel           M6069          1/8       35:26    7:04       35:19
41    Jan Carlos Gomez       M1519         6/11       35:42    7:08       35:39
42    Tom Volk               M5054         4/11       35:44    7:08       35:39
43    Joe Phillips           M3539         6/16       36:55    7:19       36:35
44    Nathaniel Hines        M3539         7/16       36:43    7:20       36:36
45    Randall Jarzynka       M5559          1/8       36:43    7:20       36:39
46    Blake Munson           M2024          2/3       37:19    7:26       37:09
47    Lucas Weeder           M2529         7/15       37:30    7:28       37:18
48    Ryan Chapman           M3539         8/16       37:33    7:29       37:24
49    Owen Wagner            M0114          2/6       37:35    7:30       37:28
50    Jon Brezenski          M3539         9/16       37:35    7:30       37:29
51    Mark Romberg           M6069          2/8       37:37    7:30       37:30
52    Nathan Schumacher      M1519         7/11       37:36    7:30       37:30
53    Nick McCormick         M2529         8/15       37:50    7:31       37:35
54    Kelly James Slusarski  M4044         7/17       37:52    7:32       37:40
55    Amy Clausen            F4044         2/10       37:44    7:33       37:41
56    Robert Masat           M4549         5/10       37:50    7:33       37:45
57    Kevin Meysenburg       M5054         5/11       37:59    7:35       37:55
58    K J Lentz              M4549         6/10       38:10    7:36       37:56
59    Megan Zach             F3539         3/14       38:02    7:36       37:58
60    Bill McKay             M6069          3/8       38:15    7:37       38:01
61    Brea Lassek            F0114          1/5       38:10    7:37       38:02
62    Marisa McCart          F2529          1/9       38:28    7:41       38:25
63    Emily Grant            F1519          2/6       38:37    7:42       38:30
64    Larissa Woosley        F3539         4/14       38:38    7:43       38:32
65    Samantha Tonniges      F0114          2/5       38:47    7:44       38:39
66    Joey Svehla            M4044         8/17       38:58    7:45       38:43
67    Luke Lemke             M5559          2/8       39:08    7:48       38:59
68    Elli McMeekin          F1519          3/6       39:18    7:50       39:10
69    Austin Zach            M2529         9/15       39:30    7:51       39:14
70    Mindi Schlautman       F2529          2/9       39:39    7:54       39:29
71    Paul Channer           M5559          3/8       39:37    7:55       39:31
72    Rachele Eller          F4549          1/3       39:44    7:55       39:34
73    Tim Thalken            M4044         9/17       39:47    7:56       39:37
74    Carrie Maguire         F4044         3/10       39:51    7:56       39:38
75    Clint Ehrenberg        M3034         3/10       40:03    7:57       39:43
76    Ben Lange              M1519         8/11       40:00    8:00       39:56
77    Hayden Nelson          M1519         9/11       40:02    8:00       39:58
78    Alexandria Freshour    F0114          3/5       40:04    8:00       39:58
79    Zach Woosley           M0114          3/6       40:16    8:01       40:02
80    Rick Pratt             M5054         6/11       40:24    8:03       40:15
81    Carl Edwards           M5559          4/8       40:48    8:07       40:32
82    David Asche            M4549         7/10       40:41    8:07       40:35
83    Quinn Freshour         M0114          4/6       40:46    8:08       40:40
84    Hope Freshour          F3539         5/14       40:47    8:08       40:41
85    Todd Kurtenbach        M5054         7/11       40:57    8:09       40:43
86    Michael Romberg        M6069          4/8       41:02    8:10       40:46
87    Jason Breed            M4044        10/17       41:33    8:17       41:24
88    Andy Woosley           M3539        10/16       41:40    8:18       41:27
89    Blake Hellbusch        M3539        11/16       41:43    8:19       41:33
90    Matt Beller            M3539        12/16       41:50    8:19       41:34
91    John Giannou           M5054         8/11       41:59    8:23       41:52
92    John Boeshart          M4044        11/17       42:17    8:26       42:08
93    Aaron Korth            M3539        13/16       42:18    8:26       42:09
94    Jody Hoops             F3539         6/14       42:29    8:27       42:12
95    Kurt Skillstad         M4549         8/10       42:33    8:27       42:14
96    Mandy Lauck            F3034         2/16       42:26    8:28       42:16
97    Kyle Sunderland        M2529        10/15       42:57    8:33       42:45
98    Carmelo Sanchez-Bello  M2529        11/15       43:02    8:34       42:50
99    Katie Briggs           F1519          4/6       42:58    8:35       42:51
100   Debra Smith            F4549          2/3       43:13    8:35       42:54
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101   Kelly Feehan           F5559          1/6       43:16    8:37       43:05
102   Josh Jones             M4044        12/17       43:35    8:42       43:27
103   Kelly Petersen         F3034         3/16       43:45    8:43       43:35
104   Bev Pensick            F5559          2/6       43:59    8:45       43:42
105   Sam Hogeland           M4044        13/17       44:04    8:47       43:53
106   Edder Hernandez        M3034         4/10       44:09    8:48       43:57
107   Bernie Lyons           M5559          5/8       44:20    8:49       44:01
108   Lyndsi Slusarski       F3539         7/14       44:28    8:49       44:05
109   Kelly Allsman          F3034         4/16       44:27    8:52       44:20
110   Steve Mossman          M5054         9/11       44:36    8:54       44:26
111   Brooke Olmer           F2024          1/6       45:01    8:56       44:38
112   Kelsey Kessler         F1519          5/6       45:02    8:56       44:39
113   Daniel Rubeck          M2529        12/15       44:53    8:56       44:40
114   Jake Topping           M3034         5/10       45:06    8:58       44:46
115   Crystal Topping        F3034         5/16       45:09    8:58       44:48
116   Vanessa Rodriguez      F2024          2/6       44:59    8:58       44:48
117   Keely Backemeyer       F3034         6/16       44:59    8:59       44:52
118   Craig Ehrenberg        M6069          5/8       45:15    8:59       44:54
119   Jessica Retzlaff       F3034         7/16       45:08    8:59       44:54
120   Renita Karmann         F5054          2/9       45:09    9:00       44:59
121   Marcia Grant           F5559          3/6       45:13    9:01       45:03
122   Misty Butts            F3539         8/14       45:22    9:03       45:15
123   Regina Wagner          F3539         9/14       45:24    9:04       45:16
124   Brian Lee              M4549         9/10       45:35    9:04       45:18
125   Richard Friedrichsen   M7099          1/1       45:47    9:08       45:37
126   Alicia Sunderland      F2529          3/9       45:51    9:08       45:39
127   John Csukker           M5054        10/11       45:51    9:09       45:42
128   Diane Schumacher       F5559          4/6       45:59    9:10       45:46
129   Christine Tucker       F5054          3/9       46:06    9:11       45:53
130   Alex Kurtenbach        M2024          3/3       46:13    9:12       45:59
131   Elaine Zoucha          F4549          3/3       46:15    9:13       46:02
132   Daniel Shaw            M4044        14/17       46:14    9:13       46:05
133   Sebastrian Little      M0114          5/6       46:06    9:14       46:06
134   Mitchell John Slusarsk M4549        10/10       46:19    9:14       46:06
135   Claire Shannon         F5054          4/9       46:17    9:14       46:07
136   Karla Coria            F2024          3/6       46:26    9:15       46:14
137   Ron Haden              M6069          6/8       46:39    9:17       46:23
138   Peg Olmer              F5559          5/6       46:43    9:17       46:24
139   Jose M Velasco         M4044        15/17       46:51    9:19       46:34
140   Courtney Welniak       F2529          4/9       47:00    9:21       46:43
141   Scott Fiala            M3034         6/10       47:00    9:21       46:43
142   Marti Krings           M5054        11/11       47:18    9:24       46:58
143   Gary Foltz             M5559          6/8       47:22    9:25       47:02
144   Jenny Sloup            F4044         4/10       47:25    9:26       47:06
145   Marsha Krienke-Hansen  F3539        10/14       47:34    9:28       47:18
146   Zac Seidel             M3034         7/10       47:52    9:29       47:23
147   Jill Seidel            F3034         8/16       47:51    9:29       47:23
148   Maryjan Fiala          F3034         9/16       47:57    9:32       47:40
149   Holly Hild             F3034        10/16       48:04    9:35       47:52
150   Yessica Marino         F2529          5/9       48:05    9:35       47:53
151   Karla Labenz           F5054          5/9       48:14    9:36       47:59
152   Jill Krienke           F4044         5/10       48:43    9:42       48:28
153   Emma Labenz            F0114          4/5       49:31    9:52       49:16
154   Brian Johnson          M4044        16/17       49:46    9:55       49:32
155   Dawn Hines             F3539        11/14       49:56    9:56       49:40
156   Kylie Sedlacek         F2529          6/9       50:01    9:58       49:46
157   Sandi Badstieber       F4044         6/10       49:59    9:58       49:46
158   Marcus Donner          M3034         8/10       49:57    9:58       49:47
159   Michelle Bargen        F3539        12/14       50:08    9:58       49:48
160   Kendra Pavlik          F3539        13/14       50:09    9:58       49:49
161   Kayla Mohr             F2529          7/9       50:16   10:00       49:58
162   Jeff Schmidt           M5559          7/8       50:22   10:01       50:03
163   Kirstin Cromwell       F2024          4/6       50:27   10:02       50:09
164   Greg Prochazka         M5559          8/8       50:30   10:02       50:10
165   Jordan Bothern         F1519          6/6       50:22   10:03       50:13
166   Aaron Meysenburg       M3539        14/16       50:51   10:08       50:39
167   Galen Meysenburg       M4044        17/17       50:51   10:08       50:40
168   Lisa Matthes           F3034        11/16       51:09   10:10       50:47
169   Tom Beller             M2529        13/15       51:03   10:10       50:47
170   Thomas Carlson         M1519        10/11       51:23   10:13       51:05
171   Robinson Montalvo      M1519        11/11       51:23   10:13       51:05
172   April Owens            F3034        12/16       51:36   10:15       51:14
173   Linda Price            F5054          6/9       51:34   10:15       51:15
174   Lora Sypal             F4044         7/10       51:36   10:16       51:18
175   Kevin Wiehn            M6069          7/8       52:05   10:24       51:57
176   Julie Meyer            F5559          6/6       52:25   10:26       52:06
177   Steve Anderson         M6069          8/8       52:25   10:26       52:07
178   Diane Connelly         F6069          1/2       52:23   10:27       52:12
179   Christopher Smith      M2529        14/15       52:36   10:27       52:13
180   Rachel Pensick         F3034        13/16       52:48   10:31       52:35
181   Lana Casey             F4044         8/10       53:01   10:34       52:47
182   John Hansen            M3539        15/16       53:04   10:34       52:48
183   Roger Krienke          M3539        16/16       53:05   10:34       52:50
184   Sheila Ridgeway        F5054          7/9       53:21   10:37       53:04
185   Laura Engquist         F5054          8/9       54:13   10:47       53:53
186   Brittany Schmit        F3034        14/16       54:23   10:49       54:05
187   Dani Pedersen          F2024          5/6       54:19   10:50       54:07
188   Taylor Suess           M2529        15/15       54:19   10:50       54:07
189   Valerie Paul           F3034        15/16       54:49   10:54       54:30
190   Kaylei Perry           F0114          5/5       55:21   11:02       55:10
191   Jacob Hammans          M3034         9/10       55:19   11:03       55:12
192   Emma Hart              F2024          6/6       55:59   11:08       55:38
193   Jeni Saner             F3034        16/16       57:09   11:21       56:43
194   Jake Wacha             M3034        10/10       57:46   11:28       57:20
195   Jodi Hammans           F3539        14/14       58:02   11:35       57:55
196   Caden Kapels           M0114          6/6       58:31   11:38       58:07
197   Marie Kapels           F4044         9/10       59:20   11:48       58:56
198   Barbara Brown          F5054          9/9     1:00:13   12:00       59:56
199   Joey Hiesterman        F4044        10/10     1:03:55   12:43     1:03:34
200   Tamara Dresch          F2529          8/9     1:11:26   14:14     1:11:07
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201   Melissa Christo        F2529          9/9     1:11:27   14:14     1:11:08
202   Edith Chudomelka       F6069          2/2     1:30:22   18:00     1:29:57
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